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County: 22 Year: 2021/22 Court:
System#f Name

4926 ACKERMAN,LIISA,NICOLE
4733 AIKMAN,ALEXANDER, ANTHONY
3591 ALCAZAR-NATAL, JHOVANNI,DANIEL
1299 ANDREINI, LUCAS, JOHN
1602 ANDREW, ANTHONY, MARK
394 ANDREWS, STEVEN, LAWRENCE
1156 ARCE-CASTRO,XIOMARA,
2829 ARMSTRONG, TRAVIS,ALAN
3289 AYERS,HUNTER, LOGAN
688 BAILEY,JASON, CHARLES
1323 BAKER, BENJAMIN, ROBERT
4479 BALDERSON, THOMAS, LEE
4975 BALKUM, SAMANTHA, LYDIA
4209 BARNETT,ALEXIA,DOYLE
2286 BARNETT, DENAN, KATHERINE
3199 BATH,RICHARD, JAMES
1612 BAZINETTE,TIM,SCOTT
2817 BEASTER,RILEY,MADISON
5311 BECKERSON,AMBER, DARLENE
862 BEEMAN, PENNY,ALICE
1827 BENNETT, CARISSA,ATMEE
4048 BENNETT,CHRISTOPHER, CHARLES
4390 BENZIE,MATTHEW, SCOTT
1001 BERNDT,REID,JAMES
4761 BILLODEAU, JAIMIE, JEAN
2197 BLASZCZYK,WILLIAM, SCOTT
2030 BLOMQUIST, KENDRA, LEA
5444 BLOMQUIST, KENNETH, JOHN
340 BOEHMER, BRIAN, JON
4382 BOTTESI,KYLE, ANDREW
1731 BOWSER, TINA, LOUISE
1255 BRANZ,MARIE, JEAN
3158 BRAY,SCOTT,WILLIAM
4438 BRENNER,CASSIE,LISE
3610 BROWN,JARON, DENNELL
2624 BROWN, JOSHUA, JOHN
4064 BRUNETTE, RENEE,A
3753 BUBLONI, RHIANNON, LOUISE
2090 BUCKNER,JEFFREY, CARL
3170 BUDGE,JOHN, SCOTT,JR
799 BURKE,DANA, JOSIE
4814 BURKE, PATRICK, KEVIN
1722 BURTON, ADAM, STEPHEN-BOYD
3556 CAMPBELL, DAKOTA, JOHN-ALLAN
4423 CAMPOS, TERRA, DAUNE
4648 CAPEHART, SKYLA, SHYANN-VERONIQU
142 CARLSON,JANE, TREBILCOCK
4158 CARLSON,KEVIN, CHRISTOPHER
324 CARLSON,ROBERT, JOHN
846 CARROLL,CYNTHIA,MAURIE
2481 CASANOVA, GREGG, ALLEN
5045 CASILLAS-MARTINEZ, KEISHLA,MART
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CASILLAS, JESSE, TYLOR - ZHAWENDAG
CASTOR, MARY , BERNADETTE
CAVALIERT, RICHARD, DAVID
CAYEMBERG , MYKAELA , LOUISE
CHAMPAGNE , BETHANT , TERESE
CHANDLER , ARTHUR , VINCENT
CHAPMAN, ANDREW , JAMES
CHARTIER, KIM, EL,IZABETH
CHEN, LE, FANG
CHRISTIAN, JONAS, CHRISTOPHER
CICHANOFSKY, TIMOTHY , MICHAEL
CLARK, JILLIAN, LAURA
CLARK, STEVEN, PAUL

CLARKE, ZACHARY , WILLIAM
COLLIER, ANNALISHA,K MARIE
COLLINS,VIOLET,OLIVIA
CONARD, ROBERT, JOSEPH
CONSTANTINOFF, JAMES , ALEXANDER
COPPENS, BRITTANY, KAY
COPPENS, KATIE, LYNN
COUSINEAU, AIMEE, ANN
COVERT, RICHARD, SHAWN
COVERT, TINA, MARIE
CRETTON , BRANDON , MICHAEL
CROCKER , CRYSTAL, DENEEN
CROOKS , JASON, MICHAEL
CROSSLEY, PATRICK, WILLIAM
DABB, RYAN, GERALD
DANTELSON, ROBERT, WILLIAM
DAULT, MATHEW, JAMES

DAVIS, TRAVIS, DEON
DEGENAER , COURTNIE, FAYE
DEGENAER , KYLEE , ELI ZABETH
DEGENAER, TIMOTHY , RICHARD
DEMBOSKT , PETER, LEE
DENECKE , JONATHON , SCOTT
DENECKE, KAYLA, LYNN
DESMARAIS, KODY, JAMES
DESMARAIS, KYLE, JOSEPH
DESSELLIER, REBECCA, ANN
DICKERSON, EMILY, JEANNE
DOLATOWSKI , KEVIN, SCOTT, JR
DOLFURD, JAKE, CLARK
DONALDSON, JAMIE , THOMAS
DOOLEY, TODD, CHARLES
DRAVES, CODY, JAMES
DUFRESNE, PAULA, MARIE
DUNCAN, ANNA, MARIE
ELLIS,ANDIE, JOHANNA
ELLISON, KRYSTAL, GAIL
ENGEL, JONATHAN , GERALD- PATRICK
ENGLAND, GAGE , THOMAS
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3505 ENGLE,JEREMY,D

1545 EVANS,APRIL,MARIE

2956 FARWELL SABRINA NICOLE
362 FAULL, ADAM ROBERT

2836 FAULL,AVA, KRISTINE

2661 FERRARA DESTINY MARIE
2904 FETTERLY BRYAN, WILLIAM
1366 FINN, BRETT MANUAL

3640 FLAMINIO KATHY JODELL
950 FLANNAGAN TERRY LEE
3480 FLORES, JARMMY - JOSUE MEBIUS
2587 FOLCIK HEATHER, LYNN
5116 FORMOLO JESSEE, LEE

5396 FORSBERG TODD, VICTOR
1405 FORSTROM, MICHELLE MARIE
3215 FRANKO, ANGEL MARIE

1081 FREEMAN CARLA JO

1676 FREEMAN, JENNIFER ELIZABETH
2109 FUNK, KAREN SU.

3743 GARBRECHT LINDSEY KAREN

57 GARDIPEE, AMAN ANN

4703 GARRICK, DEVIN NICHOLAS
3666 GENDRON, JOSEPH CHARLES
3685 GIBBONS, AMANDA MARIE
315 GIRARD, KAURIE ANN

1635 GMEINER DYLAN, ROBERT
2564 GOUDREAU WILLIAM WILFRED
3651 GRAILER, MICHAEL ALLAN

2185 GRENFELL GLENN, ROBERT

4339 GRIFFIN, JAMES BRENT

4922 GRIGG, LENORA LOUISE
1784 GUSSERT KRISTA KAY

2323 GUSTAFSON TED, JAMES

2431 GWINN, KANE TAYLOR

4129 HALE, JANINE CHANDLER

4642 HALLOCK TIMOTHY CHARLES, JR

4269 HAMBLIN, JULIANNA

1434 HAMBY, DENNIS RAY

1315 HAMEL, JASON, DOUGLAS

1120 HART,DARRIN,HAROLD

2929 HART, SERENA, LYNN

2736 HAVINGA JUSTIN JAMES

2580 HAWKINS,ASHLEY,NICOLE

50592 HAYES, JOSHUA CALEB

419 HAZELWOOD DAWN ALLISON
781 HAZELWOOD, KATIE MARIE

5235 HEADTKE, JOHN CHARLES

2609 HEBERT, MATHEW JACOB

2919 HEGWOOD GABRIEL STEVEN
366 HEIMERL, MACKENZIE SUZANNE

3831 HELENIUS DARRY, RAY

2720 HENDRICKSON SAHAYRA SUE
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5377 HENES,DANIEL, MARVIN
2038 HESSE,GREGORIE,GAIL
514 HINGOS, ZACHARY, PAUL
1371 HISCHKE,DANIEL,JAY
1142 HOFFMAN, CHRISTEEN, JEAN
3371 HOH,DAVID, JOHN
4916 HOKE, SAMANTHA, LYNNE
4677 HOOD,KAITLYN,ALICE
148 HOST,BRANDIE, LYNN
5207 HOST,JASON,ROY
301 HUDSON, JENNIFER, LEE
3744 HUGLEN-MORENCY,CARRIE, ANNE
2967 HULCE, RYAN, DANIEL
4694 HURKMANS, JESSICA, LUANN
4031 HUSBYE, KIMBERLY, MAY
2980 IRISH,ERIN,MAY
3704 JACOBSON,ASHLY, PEARL
1180 JACQUES, STEVEN, DOUGLAS
4564 JAHNKE, TRACI,LEE
2816 JANDREAU, AMBER, MARGARET
4408 JAROSH, DEAN,MICHAEL
2081 JOBE, STEPHEN, WESLEY
5282 JOHNSEN, JILL, ANN
3017 JOHNSON, BRANDON, AMOS
1643 JOHNSON, CARRI, LYNN
894 JOHNSON,DONALD, SCOTT, JR
4460 JOHNSON,ERIC,DAVID
735 JOHNSON, ETHAN, ANTHONY
2613 JOHN , ’
4630 JOHNSON, STEPHEN, WILLIAM-MICHAE
5040 JOZWIAK,JERAMIE, JOHN
4490 KAMINSKI, ROBERT, LAWERENCE
5445 KAY,ANDREW,DAVID
1048 KAY,SALLY,MERCEDES
2857 KELLY,JOSEPH,MICHAEL
3657 KENNY-MICHAUD,MELISSA, SUE
1879 KIRBY,QUENTIN, ALEXANDER
3789 KIRSCHNER,MICHAEL, TYLER
79 KIRSCHNER,VERNON, DENNIS
1011 KLEIKAMP,BRITTANY, ANN
4424 KLEIKAMP,T%EEAggé%gE
4929 KNUTSON, DA .
4852 KOSIBA-FREEMAN, JAMES, PATRICK
5288 KRANS,VICKI,LYNN
1108 KRAWCZYK, JASON, ALLEN
2424 KRENZ,BENJAMIN, JAMES
739 KRIEGL,NICOLE, LEE
1913 KUDIS,CASSIDEE, LYNN-MARIE
2516 LAING'BR%%%AM§%§E
LANE, FEL ,
%833 LANTZ, CULLY, DAVID-HERBERT
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453 LAPOINTE, AMBER, LEE

2927 LARSON, CASSANDRA, MARIE
4590 LAUFFER,GERALD, CLIFFORD, JR
3435 LEBEAU, JOANNE, ELAINE
2885 LEDFORD,WILLIAM, RONALD
4290 LEFFLER,BRIEANNE, CLANCY
5062 LEQUIA,ANDREA,NICOLE
2862 LEWIS,ADAM, EDWARD

4483 LEWIS,BILLY,JO

15 LEWIS,CHRISTOPHER, THOMAS

5498 LINDGREN,DANIEL, MICHAEL

118 LONDO,KEVIN, DEAN

3798 LONG,STACEY, RAE

2339 LORENZONI,DEBRA, ANN
5217 LORENZONI, JON, ROBERT
1534 LUCHT, BRIAN,MATTHEW
1174 LUNDBERG, GREGORY, DUANE
1668 LUNDIN,ANDREW,GLEN

4001 MACFADYEN, FIONA,MARY
1875 MALY, LOGAN, JAMES

244 MANCUSO,MARILYN, GUERRA

847 MANCUSO,MICHAEL, ANTHONY
2620 MANTEL, JOHN, DOUGLAS
5497 MARCOUILLER, CORY, JAMES
1819 MARTIN, TERRY, RAYMOND
3383 MARTINEZ,VERONICA, LYNN
5292 MASSICOTTE,HAYLEY,ELIZABETH
2678 MATHERNE, NANCY, LEE

3473 MATTSON, JOHN, LEROY

4732 MAXON,DAVID,BRUCE, JR
3883 MAYO,MICHELLE, KIMBERLY
448 MAYO,STEVEN, WALTER

899 MAYS,CODY, LEE

702 MCCARTHY, DAWSON, TIMOTHY
4174 MCCOLE,ASHLEY, LYNN
3524 MCCONNELL, CHERYL, ANN

90 MCGEE, BRANDON, MICHAEL
3016 MCLEAN,KRISTY,GAIL

1798 MCMAHON, DEAN, ARRON

3673 MCMAHON,MICHAEL, JOHN
5289 MCWILLIAMS, TRENTIN, CODY
5051 MEDINA,JOSE,LULS-GARCIA
135 MEISE,JOSEPH,DANIEL

568 MEISE,MAKAYLA, LYNN

488 MENZA, ANTHONY, RAYMOND
5313 METRAS, JOSEPH, TYLER
4314 MEYER, GREGORY,ALLEN
1751 MICO,GIUSEPPE,ITI
3327 MILLER,AIDAN, MICHAEL
4058 MILLER,AMANDA, JEAN
3708 MILLER,KEVIN,JOSEPH
3417 MILLER,RICKY,ALLEN
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1105 MITCHELL,DANIEL, EDWARD
4413 MOILANEN, REBECCA-ANNE, MARTE
3538 MOILANEN, VICTORIA, LEE
4935 MOLLAN, KEVIN, MICHAEL
3036 MOORE, LAURA, LEE
2297 MORASKA,DEAN, SCOTT
4050 MORENCY,MARC. WILLIAM
1687 MORTON, CARDERSEN, ANTHONY

210 MOSHER,MOLLY,MARIE
5494 NAPELEE, ALONZO,
3254 NEIBAUER ,RANDY . JOSEPH
4797 NELSON, CHRISTOPHER, PAUL
4883 NEUBERT, CYNTHIA, LYNN
gggé ﬁggﬁERT,TODD,JON
NS-BAILEY, AS
§g$§ ggUENS,AMY,SUE .
UENS , KENNETH, J
3993 NEUENS,SIMON,PET%EES
4570 NEVEU, CHRISTOPHER, TODD
577 NEWBOLD, KIMBERLY, ANN
839 NICHOLS, PETER, FREDERICK
855 NICHOLS, TREY, ALLEN
4758 NORD, DEREK, EDWARD
992 NORMAND, BRIAN, GEORGE
5320 OBBIANDESHERYL, MAY
-BACKLUND, ERIN,

4473 OCIC-JR,RANDALL,MAXN KRISTYN
712 OIEN, TYLER, THOMAS
3132 OLIVER, MATTHEW, RYAN

2833 OLSON, HUNTER, SCOTT

2765 OLSON, WARREN, GLENN, TV
783 OTIS, PEYTON, VAUNE

4372 OTTO, HANNAH, MARTE

3722 PAOLI, BRIAN,MICHAET,

2643 PARKER-PAULITCH,DIONE, LYNN

1831 PAULITCH,NATHAN . JOHN

2165 PAUPORE, COREY, ROBERT

4722 PAVLAT, KATHERINE, ELIZABETH

2660 PEARCE,HOLLY, JEAN

2157 PEARSON, ROBERT, PAUL

3850 PEDO, GARY, CLARENCE
983 PEDROTTI, DANTE, DAVID
216 PELLEGRINI,BRIAN, KEITH

2652 PERDUE, EMILY, JEANNE

5131 PETE,PRISCILIA, PATGE

2519 PETERMORE, LONNY, RAY

4710 PETERSON, COLE, PAUL

2750 PETERSON,DEBRA, SUE

2234 PETERSON, JORDAN, MICHAEL

5406 PETERSON, TIFFANY, TUULA-MARIA

4266 PETERSON, ZACHARY . ROBERT

5326 PETROFF,NOAH, JAMES-WILLIAM
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4984
2336
2638
3507
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2099
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5500
5414
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2952
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2010
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1159
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5252
487
1307
125
111
3976
1136
1199
4807
1799
4306
4918
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1595
572
1962
1763
1148
2681
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2487
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452
3404
3696
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3043
3395
3957
3292
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PETSCHAR, DEAN, OTTO
PIERRE, JESSICA,MARIE
PIETRANTONIO,BRYCE, DANIEL
PINEAU, JONATHON, ALAN
PIPER,MELISSA, JEAN
PIRKOLA, ANNA, SOPHIA
PIRKOLA, PAMELA, JOETTE
PIRLOT, BREANNE , MARGARET
POHLSON, RICHARD, RUSSELL
POLKINGHORNE, DAWN, MARIE
POLKINGHORNE, LISA , ANN
POLLARD, RYAN, LEE
POLLOCK, DIANE , LYNN
PORTHOUSE, MICHAEL, PAUL
POTTS , NORMAN , DWAYNE
PRICE, ZACHARY, WILLIAM
PROVENCHER, JOSHUA , DAVID
QUERIO, JOSHUA, RYAN
QUERIO, LESLEY, ROBBYN
QUICK, LUCILLE, MARIE
QUIROZ, JULIE, ANNE
RAETHER, GUY, MICHAEL
RAPPI, LAUREN, MARIE

RAY, ISAAC, THOMAS

RAY, STEPHANIE, ELIZABETH
RAY, WENDY, KAY

REED, CHRISTOPHER, MICHAEL
REED, GINA,MARIE

REED, JERILYN,MARIE
REED, KRISTEN, JEAN
REICHLE, WILLIAM, EDWARD
REMONDELLI, JEREMY, ERIC
REYNOLDS,HEIDI, ANN
RICHTBACK, TRAVIS, MAX, JR
RIEL,NICKOLAS, KEVIN
RIGDON, JOHN, HORACE
RILEY,JACEY, DAVID

RIOS, JOHNNY, LUIS
ROBERTSON, JODI, LYNN
ROCHON, JILL, SHERYL
RODRIGUEZ-SQOTO, YOJAIRIE, ADELIS
ROE, SEAN,DALE, II

ROSEN, SIDNEY,WILLIAM
ROSSATO, RICHARD, JOHN
ROUSE, SAVANNAH, HOPE
ROWELL, AMANDA , ANN
RUSINKO, PAMELA , JEAN
RUSINKO,WILLIAM, CHARLES
SAMBORSKI, JUSTIN, MICKEY
SANDOVAL, DAVID, JAMES
SARGENT, ALIYAH, DAWN
SAVAGE, BRANDON, JAMES
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1650 SCHALOW, STEPHEN,MICHAEL
3752 SCHEMONIA, JOSEPH, EDWARD
1426 SCHEMONIA, TONIA,6 MARIE
1742 SCHINDERLE, KERRY, LANE
5§74 SCHINDERLE, SHEILA,6 ROSE
3817 SCHMUTZLER, BRADLEY,DAVID
704 SCHROEDER, RANI,LOUISE
2131 SCHUIRMANN, AMANDA, MAE
2869 SCOTT,CARQL,LEE
2682 SCOTT,DIANA,MARIE
4388 SCOTT,IDA,MARIE
4356 SEAVER,JOHN,DAVID,JR
2173 SEIDEL,GINA, RUTH
1490 SELDEN, LUKE, WAYNE
832 SENN,MARTIN, GLEN
5448 SHAW,AMY,ELAINE
4699 SHESKI,PAIGE,ELIZABETH
687 SIEGLE,PATRICK, KIELY
4331 SIMMONS, RANDY, FRANK
71 SLATTERY, YVONNE, DENISE
2121 SLAVIK,ALAN,MICHAEL
4146 SLEIK,JARED, LEE
2758 SLEIK,MELISSA,6 ANN
2504 SMEBERG, JON, ERIK
2561 SMEESTER, BRIAN,KEITH
3941 SMEJKAL,DESTINY,MAKAYLA
3759 SMILTNEEK, CRYSTAL, LYNN
61 SMILTNEEK,GARY,ALLEN,JR
180 SMITH,BRITTANI, JORDAN
35 SMITH, CROY,NAMIE
3561 SMITH,LYNNE,MARIE
3880 SMITH,NICHOLAS,JOSEPH
3235 SMITH, RANDOLPH, GORDON
3820 SORGEN, EDWIN, FRANK
303 SOUZA,NICHOLAS,JAMES
3732 SPAYD, STEPHEN, GREGORY
2820 SPERA, ZOE, JEAN
2855 ST-AUBIN,ALEXANDER,DAVID
1739 ST-AUBIN,DAVID,HENRY
2346 ST-JULIANA, PAUL,JOHN
4895 STAFFORD, SHYANNE, MOON
313 STANCHINA, JEFFREY, CARL
2591 STANCHINA, JOEL, PATRICK
33 STANCHINA,VALERIE,JEAN
4534 STANLEY,MADISON,NICOLE
3160 STARNES,LUZ,BELLA
5453 STARZYK, THOMAS, EDWARD
1257 STEELE, CRAIG,ARON
266 STEPPIG,JUSTIN,LEE
1276 STEVA, TREVER, BRANDON
1786 STIEHM,CHANCE, JAMES
2645 STRONG,BRANDI, LYNN-MARIE
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760
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278
2416
4341
20
5186
2695
3956
3895
1445
3374
3891
341
891
5320
4920
2684
982
1577
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5460
1834
4799
2289
1329
2785
990
4994
2863
826
1590
671
3899
5139
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SWANSON, ALEXA, MORGAN
SWEETEN, PATRICK,
TESTOLIN, LYNN,MARIE
THIBAULT, PATRICK, JOSEPH
THOMAS , KELLY, LYNN
THOMPSON , MICHELLE , LEE
THONE , DOUGLAS , MICHAEL
TURNER,HEIDI,NICOLE
VAN-PRICE, LUCAS, JOHN
VANLAANEN, ELLEN, ELAINE
VANLOON, CHRISTIAN, DEAN
VANQOSS, GINA, SUE
VARDIAN, ROSS, KENNETH
VARNEY, DEBRA, RENEE
VASSAR, LONNA,MAE
VINCENT, KATELYN, MARIE
WADE, KIAL, ANDREW
WHITCOMB, DEANNA , DOREEN
WHITE,AMELIA,6 MARY
WICKE, JORDAN, PAIGE
WICKLUND, STEPHANIE, LYNN
WICKMAN, ERNEST, LEO
WILBANKS, SCOTT,GREGORY
WILSON,ANGELA, MARIE
WILSON, CHYNNA, LYNN
WILSON, COLE, RICHARD
WINDELL,KYLE, MICHAEL
WOJDYLA, THOMAS, PAUL, JR
WOLLMER , DAKOTA , ALEXIS
WOLLUM, KINDRA, ROSE
WRIGHT, ROBERT, EDGAR
WYNN,LIZA, MARIE-HELEN
WYSOCKI,ERIC,
YOTT,LISA, DIANE

YOTT, TRAVIS,WILLIAM
ZANONI, JASON, ANDREW
ZEMAR , HEATHER , MARIE
ZERBST, LAURIE, PATRICIA
ZIEBELL, ZANE, DAVID
ZIEHM,ALYSSA, LYNNE



